P1
9012.
PRODUKTINFORMATION
PRODUCT INFORMATION
OWIS GmbH info@owis.eu
mobile.owis.eu
Tel. +49 (0) 76 33 / 95 04-0

Basic elements and covering of the XY stages are made of defor-
mation-resistant aluminium, black anodized.
Bestellangaben/Ordering Information
Kompakte Präzisions-Kreuztische/compact precision XY stages
Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
100 mm Stellweg 100 mm travel PKT 100 38.521.0100
130 mm Stellweg 130 mm travel PKT 130 38.521.0130
Zubehör/Accessories
Einsatzplatte, 8,1 mm dick,
für PKT(M)   100 und CROSS 100
insert plate, 8.1 mm thick ,
for PKT(M)   100 and CROSS 100
ESP-100x100-G 48.520.1100
Einsatzplatte, 8,1 mm dick,
für PKT(M)   130 und CROSS 130
insert plate, 8.1 mm thick,
for PKT(M)   130 and CROSS 130
ESP-130x130-G 48.520.1130
40 65 90 V-625 X X
P2
Änderungen vorbehalten Subject to change without noticeCopyright reserved by OWIS (2007)
PKT 130
PKT 100
PKT 130
PKT  100
®
®
105
100
M
4
 6
Ø 3  4
16
6
10
0
11
0
36
4,
5
34
,5
157
314 (+51,5 bei X-Achse in MAX-Endlage)
 (+51.5 when X axis at MAX limit position)
98,5
51